DESAFIO BROU CENTRO-OESTE

Relatério Geral - 60 KM - Todos - MASTER Al

Coloc.

1
2

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

26
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28
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30
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Numero Nome

910
334
308
323
359

368
365

301
358

357

351

322
324
349
353
344
331

319
317
325
318

918
346
340
336

329
337
335
311
320
330
355
314

fernando de oliveira rezende
JOAO VIEIRA DE SILVA NETO
CANDIDO PEDRO CHAGAS
FAGNU ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
ROGERIO FILHO

WILLIAM RIETJENS
THIAGO LEVISKI

ADRIANO SILVA
RODRIGO AUGUSTO RODRIGUES

RODRIGO JOSE DE SOUZA
ALCANTARA

NELSON LUIZ BRIXNER DE
ALBUQUERQUE

EZIO JOAO

FELIPE STEFANELLO FACCO
MARCOS DE LIMA

PAULO DE OLIVEIRA OLIVEIRA
LUCAS GALBIATI

JOAO HENRIQUE DA SILVA SAHM
SAHM

EDERSON DIAS SABALA

DIOGO QUEIROZ

FERNANDO DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
DOUGLAS DANIEL

rene campos nunes

LUIS FERNANDO MARTINS NAGATA
LEANDRO BITTENCOURT ABE
JOSE PAULO SANTANA SANTANA

GIOVANNE REZENDE DA ROSA
JULIANO LIUTTI SIQUEIRA LIUTTI
JONAS VAEZ

CLEBER DA COSTA ALEXANDRE
EVANDRO GESUATO

HELMIR PESTILLE

REGINALDO SOUZA

DANIEL OLIVEIRA
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Equipe Tempo
02:08:41
#PEDAL.COM 02:14:50
CICLO CAIRU/LOTUS 02:16:46
COLIGACAO XCO 02:18:01
GALERA DO PEDAL 02:24:10
FLORIDA
02:24:41
CBT-CHAPADAO BIKE 02:26:38
TEAM
02:26:49
PAO E TAL - PERSONAL 02:34:17
BIKE
MOEDORES 02:34:27
NELSON LUIZ BRIXNER 02:35:08
DE ALBUQUERQUE
AMIGOS DO PEDAL 02:36:18
ROOSTORM 02:36:34
PE DURO 02:37:16
AM.C.C 02:37:41
CANELA SEKA 02:37:43
UNIMED IBITINGA 02:40:27
PEDAL LIVRE 02:40:59
02:41:02
ROOSTORM 02:42:02
PEDAL MANGUACA 02:44:53
MEDIANEIRA
band bikers 02:46:02
GALERA TOP DO PEDAL 02:48:08
PAU BRASIL 02:48:24
AMIGOS DO PEDAL DE 02:50:10
RIO VERDE
BQM 02:50:13
NAVIBIKERS 02:51:02
#GO.GOlI 02:53:06
FOGO NO PEDAL 02:56:59
SANGUE NO z0lI 02:57:24
PEDAL VIRTUAL 02:57:48
02:58:12
03:01:15
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Relatério Geral - 60 KM - Todos - MASTER Al

Coloc.

34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41

42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49

50
51

Numero Nome

333
354
306
350
339
305

367
307

315
345
352
363

912
321
364
326

361
356

JOAO PAULO GATTI

RAFAETI CAPELARI

ANDRE LUIZ FRANCO PACHECO
MICHEL SANTOS

KLAUS ROCHA

ANDERSON FABRICIO MORAES
FABRICIO

THIAGO THOBIAS TAMANINI

AUGUSTO CESAR MACHADO VIEIRA
DE SOUZA

DANILLO TEIXEIRA DE FARIA
LUCIANO LEITE QUINTANA

NILSON ROBERTO FURTADO LAMAS
SILFARNEY OLIVEIRA MAIA MAIA

laeandro fabricio martins
EVERTON CARVALHO SANTOS
TELSON FARADAY MARTINEZ JUNIOR

FRANCISCO ANDERSON DO
NASCIMENTO

RONY MILLIAN
RODRIGO FERREIRA
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Equipe
PEDALADA BOIADEIRA
BRUTUS PVA
CAPOTA
PEDALADA BOIADEIRA
VIRACOPOS
CATRACAS MTB

CATRACAS
SEM LIMITES BIKE CLUB

TRILHAS/PEDAL
FIREBIKERS TEAM
#PEDAL.COM

AMIGOS DO PEDAL RIO
VERDE

GALERA TOP DO PEDAL
ADP
CICRISTO

PEDAL VIRTUAL
MTB3LAGOAS

Tempo
03:02:28
03:02:45
03:03:08
03:05:50
03:07:23

03:14:20

03:21:37
03:22:04

03:26:16
03:27:17
03:28:13

03:28:59

03:41:25
03:56:48
04:05:03

04:15:16

04:26:28
04:33:43
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